
Girls JH

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 McCormick 00:14:59.91 45

2 Sandusky 00:15:14.35 49

3 Sand. Central Cath. 00:15:41.99 70

4 Briar 00:15:50.32 78

5 St. Michael 00:16:11.16 89

6 Sailorway 00:19:23.02 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Put-In-Bay 00:21:25.39 3

Danbury 00:13:40.59 2

Parma Shiloh 00:17:35.77 2

Margaretta 00:23:10.93 2
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Girls JH

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McCormick 00:14:59.91 14 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 712 Jadyn Towns 00:13:44.39 1

2 6 714 Lucy Watson 00:14:35.94 4

3 12 705 Samantha Lesnak 00:15:10.78 10

4 16 708 Malleya Schaeffer 00:15:25.89 14

5 18 711 Emma Shaw 00:16:02.57 16

6 29 707 Katie Putman 00:17:25.10 (26)

7 39 710 Andrea Schwartz 00:18:48.88 (33)

2 Sandusky 00:15:14.35 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 724 MaKayla Clark 00:14:11.87 3

2 7 725 MaKenzie Clark 00:14:42.38 5

3 8 730 Rylee Whelan 00:14:50.45 6

4 19 729 Issiana Redding 00:16:13.04 17

5 20 726 Devareya Coy 00:16:14.03 18

6 34 728 Trinity Michel 00:18:01.64 (30)

7 40 727 Kya Donald 00:19:01.40 (34)

3 Sand. Central Cath. 00:15:41.99 8 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 732 Mary Dudenhoefer 00:15:02.14 8

2 11 748 Alizabith Walton 00:15:05.66 9

3 15 737 Sophia Swain 00:15:21.96 13

4 17 731 Sophia Dinsmore 00:15:37.72 15

5 28 734 Chloe Finneran 00:17:22.48 25

6 33 736 Sophia Olson 00:17:52.43 (29)

7 35 733 Megan Evans 00:18:13.78 (31)

4 Briar 00:15:50.32 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 689 Ellie Bodle 00:13:49.82 2

2 9 694 Kinsey Smelcer 00:14:50.78 7

3 22 695 Emma Sturzinger 00:16:24.56 20

4 24 693 Paige Lance 00:16:40.56 22

5 30 692 Samantha Green 00:17:25.89 27

6 42 690 Jade Cahlik 00:19:20.64 (35)

7 43 691 Keira Geiger 00:19:45.39 (36)

5 St. Michael 00:16:11.16 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 743 Olivia McDaniel 00:15:18.41 11

2 14 744 Lilian Perkins 00:15:19.50 12

3 21 745 Olivia Reuille 00:16:20.53 19

4 26 747 Lillian Zaciewski 00:16:44.78 23

5 27 742 Natalie Eier 00:17:12.58 24

6 37 746 Marisol Swanson 00:18:34.28 (32)

6 Sailorway 00:19:23.02 5 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 719 EmmaLee Cassidy 00:16:36.47 21

2 31 722 Karissa Ratliff 00:17:38.17 28

3 45 720 Alexa Lyczkowski 00:20:40.22 37
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Girls JH

4 46 721 Ava Lyczkowski 00:20:54.07 38

5 47 723 Devyn Teeple 00:21:06.19 39
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Girls JH

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 697 Maria Maringer 8th 00:13:21.67 Danbury

2 1 712 Jadyn Towns 8th 00:13:44.39 McCormick

3 2 689 Ellie Bodle 8th 00:13:49.82 Briar

4 0 698 Kelly Uhinck 8th 00:13:59.50 Danbury

5 3 724 MaKayla Clark 8th 00:14:11.87 Sandusky

6 4 714 Lucy Watson 8th 00:14:35.94 McCormick

7 5 725 MaKenzie Clark 8th 00:14:42.38 Sandusky

8 6 730 Rylee Whelan 8th 00:14:50.45 Sandusky

9 7 694 Kinsey Smelcer 8th 00:14:50.78 Briar

10 8 732 Mary Dudenhoefer 7th 00:15:02.14 Sand. Central Cath.

11 9 748 Alizabith Walton 8th 00:15:05.66 Sand. Central Cath.

12 10 705 Samantha Lesnak 7th 00:15:10.78 McCormick

13 11 743 Olivia McDaniel 8th 00:15:18.41 St. Michael

14 12 744 Lilian Perkins 7th 00:15:19.50 St. Michael

15 13 737 Sophia Swain 8th 00:15:21.96 Sand. Central Cath.

16 14 708 Malleya Schaeffer 8th 00:15:25.89 McCormick

17 15 731 Sophia Dinsmore 8th 00:15:37.72 Sand. Central Cath.

18 16 711 Emma Shaw 8th 00:16:02.57 McCormick

19 17 729 Issiana Redding 8th 00:16:13.04 Sandusky

20 18 726 Devareya Coy 8th 00:16:14.03 Sandusky

21 19 745 Olivia Reuille 7th 00:16:20.53 St. Michael

22 20 695 Emma Sturzinger 8th 00:16:24.56 Briar

23 21 719 EmmaLee Cassidy 8th 00:16:36.47 Sailorway

24 22 693 Paige Lance 8th 00:16:40.56 Briar

25 0 739 Taylor McCleese 8th 00:16:44.17 Parma Shiloh

26 23 747 Lillian Zaciewski 7th 00:16:44.78 St. Michael

27 24 742 Natalie Eier 7th 00:17:12.58 St. Michael

28 25 734 Chloe Finneran 7th 00:17:22.48 Sand. Central Cath.

29 (26) 707 Katie Putman 8th 00:17:25.10 McCormick

30 27 692 Samantha Green 7th 00:17:25.89 Briar

31 28 722 Karissa Ratliff 7th 00:17:38.17 Sailorway

32 0 717 Elora Hubner 8th 00:17:39.24 Put-In-Bay

33 (29) 736 Sophia Olson 8th 00:17:52.43 Sand. Central Cath.

34 (30) 728 Trinity Michel 8th 00:18:01.64 Sandusky

35 (31) 733 Megan Evans 8th 00:18:13.78 Sand. Central Cath.

36 0 738 Jojo Kimak 7th 00:18:27.37 Parma Shiloh

37 (32) 746 Marisol Swanson 8th 00:18:34.28 St. Michael

38 0 716 Ava Heineman 7th 00:18:36.81 Put-In-Bay

39 (33) 710 Andrea Schwartz 8th 00:18:48.88 McCormick

40 (34) 727 Kya Donald 8th 00:19:01.40 Sandusky

41 0 706 Karissa Nethers 7th 00:19:02.91 McCormick

42 (35) 690 Jade Cahlik 8th 00:19:20.64 Briar

43 (36) 691 Keira Geiger 7th 00:19:45.39 Briar

44 0 699 Aubree Camp 8th 00:20:08.43 Margaretta

45 37 720 Alexa Lyczkowski 8th 00:20:40.22 Sailorway

46 38 721 Ava Lyczkowski 7th 00:20:54.07 Sailorway

47 39 723 Devyn Teeple 7th 00:21:06.19 Sailorway

48 0 715 Avery Will 8th 00:21:12.98 McCormick

49 0 704 Gwen Kenning 8th 00:21:13.96 McCormick

50 0 713 Ada Vandergoot 7th 00:21:21.63 McCormick

51 0 703 Sophia Jones 8th 00:21:41.77 McCormick
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Girls JH

52 0 702 Leah Cozzens 7th 00:23:25.60 McCormick

53 0 709 Katie Scherley 7th 00:23:28.66 McCormick

54 0 735 Mylee Johnson 7th 00:25:42.12 Sand. Central Cath.

55 0 700 Gracee Camp 8th 00:26:13.43 Margaretta

56 0 718 Ella Kostura 8th 00:28:00.11 Put-In-Bay
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